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Dear Families,
Welcome back from Spring Break! I hope you all had a chance
to enjoy some time away from your school responsibilities. It is
hard to believe that we only have about eight and a half weeks
left in this semester. As such, these are often the busiest weeks
of the academic year. Please encourage your students to �nish
the semester strong, and attend all live lessons and o�ce hours.
 
Re-enrollment via PowerSchool is o�cially live, and I want to take a moment to thank the
families that have already completed this critical step. Please remember that current students
are not automatically enrolled for the fall. We do need con�rmation that you are accepting
your spot in Peak Prep. Open enrollment has already begun, and if we do not hear from you by
June 1st, 2021, your student will not be re-enrolled for the 21-22 school year. With Covid-19
and traditional schooling's uncertainty, we anticipate an increase in enrollment over the next
few months. With that being said, we plan on capping our enrollment to ensure we provide a
consistent and academically sound program that provides �exibility, student engagement, and
support! We would love for your student to continue with us.
 
We hope to continue to partner with you during the 2021-2022 school year at Peak Prep
Pleasant Valley! 
 
Regards,
Mrs. Sabrina Ciolino
Principal
Peak Prep Pleasant Valley
Mobile: 415-320-1401 
Email: sabrina.ciolino@peak-prep.org 
Website: peak-prep.org 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/peakprep/ 
Address: 2150 Pickwick Drive #304 Camarillo, CA 93010
Would you like to request a virtual meeting with me? Click this link! 
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Dates to keep in mind
Now-June 4th- CAASPP Testing (grades 3-8, and 11-12) 
May 10-27th- i-Ready and MAP testing
May 31st- Memorial Day No School
June 1st- Re-enrollment ends  
June 10th- Last Day of School

CAASPP Testing Happening
Now-June 4th!
 
For the 2021 spring administration of the California
Assessment of Student Performance and Progress (CAASPP)
for English language arts (ELA), Mathematics, and Science
(CAST), students will be able to take their assigned tests
remotely. Our priority is to keep our students and educators
safe by following state, county, and local health and safety
requirements associated with the current pandemic. Students
will take the test from the safety of their homes. The test
administrator or examiner will connect with each child by
computer.
 
 
Please be on the lookout for more information coming from
your student's assigned testing proctor (a Peak Prep Faculty
Member). They will be reaching out with important information
regarding the dates and times your student is scheduled to
test. Students in grades 3-8 and 11 will test over multiple days
to ensure that we have the most accurate results possible.  

21-22 School Calendar
Our calendar was recently approved by the school board and
should be available in my next update!

Questions? We can help! Meet your Homeroom
Teachers
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Mrs. Hanson
Darla Hanson
TK & 5th Grade Teacher
(916) 741-3460
Darla.Hanson@peak-prep.org

Mrs. Cordero
Allison Cordero
Kindergarten Teacher
(415) 320-6202
Allison.cordero@peak-
prep.org

Mrs. Paules
Peggy Paules
1st Grade Teacher
(714) 406-4276
peggy.paules@peak-prep.org

Mrs. Nuckles
Rebecca Nuckles
2nd Grade Teacher
(626) 765-7878 
rebecca.nuckles@peak-
prep.org

Mrs. Williams
Brittany Williams
3rd Grade Teacher
(714) 485-5257
Brittany.Williams@peak-
prep.org

Mrs. McLean
Molly McLean
4th Grade Teacher
(951) 465-5253
Molly.McLean@peak-prep.org
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Mrs. Cromwell
Noelle Cromwell
5th Grade Teacher
Mobile: 231-753-8874
noelle.cromwell@peak-prep.org

Mrs. Linehan
Karin Linehan
6th Grade Teacher
(562) 380-1249
Karin.Linehan@peak-prep.org

Ms. Vizzo
Emily Vizzo
7th & 8th Grade Teacher
(619) 354-9046
Emily.Vizzo@peak-prep.org

Mrs. White
Ariel White
(805) 699-6867
ariel.white@peak-prep.org

Mrs. Lee
Esther Lee
(805) 387-3766 
Esther.Lee@peak-prep.org
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Mr. Taylor
Jesse Taylor
(714) 576.6781
jesse.taylor@peak-prep.org

Mr. Tinkler
Jesse Tinkler
(415) 483-2951
jesse.tinkler@peak-prep.org

Ms. VanHorn
Lara VanHorn
(323) 487-0880
Lara.VanHorn@peak-prep.org

Mrs. Dinanno
Laura Dinanno 
(619) 438-0594 
laura.dinanno@peak-prep.org

Ms. Tannous
Nicole Tannous
858-412-7027
nicole.tannous@peak-prep.org

Mr. Nguy
Qui Nguy
626-695-8318
qui.nguy@peak-prep.org
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Mrs. Kenzie
Sara Kenzie
916-741-2869
sara.kenzie@peak-prep.org

Mrs.Bradley
Lynn Bradley
(415) 663-6016
Lynn.Bradley@peak-prep.org

Mrs. Audish
Tanya Audish
714-485-5220
Tanya.Audish@peak-prep.org

PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT YOU SIGN YOUR

STUDENT'S WEEKLY LEARNING LOG!

Facebook @peakpreppv

Peak Prep Pleasant Valley

2150 Pickwick Drive #304 Ca… info@peak-prep.org

855-900-7325 peak-prep.org
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